Appendix B - Submissions

Submissions

1 Mr Gavin Brown

2 Mr Jonathon Peter

3 Ms Glenda Maxwell

4 Mr Paul Savi

5 Mr Stuart Allinson

6 EcoEnviro Pty Ltd

7 Professor Derek Abbott
8 Mr Ian Fischer

9 Mr David Gates

10 Mr Paul Myers

11 Professor Keith Thompson
12 Mr Barry Murphy

13 Mr Peter Briggs

14 Mr Terry Ryan

15 Mr Denys Smith

16 Professor John Quiggin

Attachment 1

16.1 Supplementary to submission 16



190

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Mr Terje Petersen

Mr Allen Tripp

Mr Rob Watson-Smith

Dr Matthew Gustafson

Mr John Hallam

Cr Dominic Wy Kanak

Mr Ian Bennett

Mr Stephen Brown

Mr Greig Meyer

Mr John Drake

Mr Alan Hewett

Mr Robert Gishubl

ThorCon US

Mr Richard Legar and Ms Lyn Allenn
Mr Geoff Billard

Ms Trish Frail

Mr Bruce McDonald

Mr Dale Hess

Mr Goronwy Price

Friends of the Earth Australia
Dr Geoffrey Hudson

Mr Eric Gribble

SMR Nuclear Technology Pty Ltd
Mr Gerard Van Hees

Dr Ziggy Switkowski AO

Mr Allen Biggins

Dr Susan Tregeagle

Ms Helen Smith



APPENDIX B - SUBMISSIONS

191

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61
62
63
64
64.1
65
66
67
68

Mr Gregory Wolfe
Mr David Allen

Mrs Jacqualine McCarroll

Mr Mark Fitzsimmons
Ms Peggy Fisher

Mr Michael Angwin
Ms Claudia Tregoning
Ms Jenny Lovric

Mr Clif Barker
Hydricity Systems

Mr Stuart McConville
Dr Tom Biegler

Mr Fred Tropp-Asher
Mrs Carmel Laycock
Mr Arnaud Coquillard
Mr Barrie Hill
Attachment 1
Attachment 2
Attachment 3

Mr Terry Krieg

Mr Dennis Nickell

Dr Heiko Timmers

Mr Adrian Stephan

Supplementary to submission 64

Mr Wayne Chamley

Mr Sandor von Kontz

Australian Petroleum International Exploration and Development

Mr Chris Mills



192

69
70
71
71.1
72
73
74
74.1
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
85.1
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Dr Richard Barnes

Climate Future

NuScale Power

Supplementary to submission 71
Ms Noel Wauchope

American Nuclear Society

Mr Howard Moses
Supplementary to submission 74
Ms Heidi Hardisty

Ms Angela Rossen

Ms Valerie Fricker-Hampton

Ms Jan Whittome

Unions Shoalhaven

Dr Ian J Duncan

Mr Barney McCusker

Moltex Energy

Mr Frank Simpson

SM Consulting Engineers
Nelson Parade Action Group
Supplementary to submission 85
Dr Mark Diesendorf

Ms Michele Madigan

Mr Martin Jane

Mr Ronald James

Ms Leonie Stubbs

PaYUng Contracing

Mr Kevin F Chilman

Mr Geoff Russell



APPENDIX B - SUBMISSIONS

193

94

95

96
97
97.1
98
99

100
101
102
103

103.1
103.2

104
104.1
105
106
107
107.1
108

Mr Naveesh Reddy Kondakalla

M.V. Ramana
Attachment 1

Attachment 2

Attachment 3

Attachment 4

Mr Geoff Miell

Professor Andrew Blakers
Supplementary submission to 97
Mr Clive Bulmer
Smithson Planning
Attachment 1

Attachment 2

Mr Joshua Davis

Mr Joe Archer

Mr Henry Gillard

Institute for Energy Economics and Financial Analysis (IEEFA)

Attachment 1

Supplementary to submission 103
Supplementary to submission 103
Attachment 1

Mr James Graham
Supplementary to submission 104
Ms Carol Faulkner

Mr Warren Bowden

Mr Logan Smith

Supplementary to submission 107

Associate Professor Peter Speck



194

108.1
108.2
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
116.1
117
118
119
120
121

122
123
124
125
126

127
128
129
130

Supplementary to submission 108
Supplementary to submission 108
Mr Gershon Nimbalker

Ms Susan McRae

Mr John Willoughby

Mr Michael Sanderson

Dr Henry Askin

Mr Peter Cunningham
Confidential

Mr Anthony Wood
Supplementary to submission 116
Mr Roger Marks

Dr Paul Wilson

Dr Philip White

Ms Judy Drews

Mr Matthew Baird

Attachment 1

Attachment 2

Mr Ian Hore-Lacy

Emeritus Professor Erich Weigold
Ms Julia Greenhill

Mr Craig Tamlin

Mr Brett Stokes

ANSTO response to submission 126
Mr Charles Pope

StarCore Nuclear (Canada)

Mr Bernd Felsche

Mr James Stewart



APPENDIX B - SUBMISSIONS 195

131

132
133
134
135

136
137
138
139

140
140.1
141
141.1
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

Attachment 1

Queensland Resources Council

Attachment 1

Attachment 2

Mr Michael Hart MP

Dr Elizabeth Flann

Submarine Institute of Australia

Nuclear For Climate Australia

Attachment 1

Australian Radiation Protection and Nuclear Safety Agency
Mr John Huntley

Mr Dallas Lane

Dr Donald Higson

Attachment 1

CSIRO

Supplementary to submission 140

Public Health Association of Australia (PHAA)
Supplementary to submission 141

Dr David Sadedin

Clean Energy Council

Nuclear Economics Consulting Group
Professor John Fletcher, Dr Edward Obbard and Dr Patrick Burr
Mr Geoff Bailey

Mr Neil Smith

The Terra Verde Group

Mr John Wise

Mr Christopher Skinner

Australian National University



196

152 Ms Frieda Thompson

153 Australian Safeguards and Non-Proliferation Office

154 WiN Australia Inc

154.1 Supplementary to submission 154

155 Australian Nuclear Association

155.1 Supplementary to submission 155

155.2 Supplementary to submission 155

156 Mr Robert Pritchard, ResourcesLaw International, Sydney
157 International Campaign to Abolish Nuclear Weapons Australia (ICAN)
158 Ms Helen Cook

159 Down Under Nuclear Energy

Attachment 1

159.1 Supplementary to submission 159

160 ANU Energy Change Institute

161 Australian Human Rights Commission
162 Professor Ian Lowe

163 Australian Council of Trade Unions

164 Electrical Trades Union (ETU)

164.1 Supplementary to submission 164

164.2 Supplementary to submission 164

165 Australian nuclear Free Alliance (ANFA)
166 Australian Nuclear Science and Technology Organisation
166.1 Supplementary to submission 166

167 The Australia Institute

167.1 Supplementary to submission 167

167.2 Supplementary to submission 167

168 Bright New World

168.1 Supplementary submission to 168



APPENDIX B - SUBMISSIONS 197

168.2
169

169.1
169.2
170
171
172

173

Supplementary submission to 168
Citizens Climate Lobby Australia
Attachment 1

Attachment 2

Attachment 3

Supplementary to submission 169
Supplementary to submission 169
Engineers Australia

Nuclear Energy Institute (NEI)

Joint signatory of fifty-five civil society organisations:

Australian Conservation Foundation, Conservation Council WA,
Conservation Council SA, Environment Victoria, Queensland
Conservation Council, Nature Conservation Council, Greenpeace
Australia-Pacific, Wilderness Society, Friends of the Earth Australia,
Mineral Policy Institute, Environs Kimberley, Arid Lands Environment
Centre, Environment Centre NT. Beyond Nuclear Initiative , Uranium Free
NSW, Australian Council of Trade Unions, Unions WA, Unions SA,
Tasmanian Unions, Unions ACT, Unions NT, Victorian Trades Hall
Council, Maritime Union of Australia, Electrical Trades Union, United
Firefighters Union, Independent Education Union (Vic/Tas), Australian
Manufacturing Workers Union, Australian Nursing and Midwifery
Federation, Australian Services Union, Communication Workers Union,
Australian Education Union, National Union of Workers, United Voice,
Medical Association for the Prevention of War, Public Health Association
of Australia, Doctors for the Environment, Australian Nuclear Free
Alliance, No Dump Alliance (SA), Gundjeihmi Aboriginal Corporation,
Uniting Church Australia (Vic-Tas), Sisters of Mercy, Jesuit Social Services,
Josephite Circle, Renew, Smart Energy Council, National Toxics Network,
Australian Youth Climate Coalition, Beyond Zero Emissions, Green
Institute, 350. Org, AidWatch, Australian Student Environment Network,
Gene Ethics Network, Sustainable Energy Now (WA), Sutherland Shire
Environment Centre, Climate Action Newcastle, Climate Change Balmain-
Rozelle , Climate Action Monaro, Darebin Climate Action Now, Ryde
Gladesville Climate Change Action Group, Hornsby Shire Climate Action,
Lithgow Environment Group, Parramatta Climate Action Network

Mr Tony Slade



198

174
175
176
177
178
179
179.1
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Mr Simon Hicks

Mr Adriaan Merwe

Ms Patsy Lisle

Mr Daniel Eichler

Mr Tom Bammann
Australian ITER Forum
Supplementary to submission 179
Ms Judith Macdonald
Mr Douglas Gillott

Ms Maureen Donelly
Mr Steven Noble

Mr Jonathan Shaw

Ms Elizabeth Dangerfield
Mr Colin Macgregor
Mr Terry Vanden Bergh
Mr Rob Hinds

Ms ] Corcoran

Miss Bronwyn Kemp
Mr Tom Bond

Name Withheld

Dr Tanya Karlson

Ms Tracey Anton

Mr Digby Jacobs

Mr John Newlands

Mr Trevor Robotham
Mr Adam Corrie

Flibe Energy, Inc.

Dr John Patterson



APPENDIX B - SUBMISSIONS 199

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
2111
211.2
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219

Dr John Graham OAM

Mr Brian Monaghan

Miss Khuslah Juggeewon

Australasian Institute of Mining and Metallurgy
Ms Lisa McKenna

GE Hitachi Nuclear Energy

Mr Dylan Hem

Ms Jessica Lovering

Ms Patricia Kahler

Dr Oscar Archer

Department of Industry, Innovation and Science
Supplementary to submission 211
Supplementary to submission 211

Generation Atomic

Ms Chris Anderson

Mr Tony Hine

Dr Ian Burston

Energy360

Australian Energy Council

Mr Tristan Prasser

Submission by nine national environment groups and state conservation
councils:

Friends of the Earth Australia, Australian Conservation Foundation,
Greenpeace Australian Pacific, the Wilderness Society, Nature
Conservation Council (NSW), Conservation Council SA, Conservation
Council of WA, Queensland Conservation Council and Environment
Victoria

Attachment 1
Attachment 2

Attachment 3



200

219.1 Supplementary to submission 219

220 Ms Rosamund Krivanek

220.1 Supplementary to submission 220

221 Australian Academy of Technology and Engineering
222 Mr Steve Robertson

223 Medical Association for Prevention of War
224 Mr Desmond Scahill

225 Associate Professor Gavin Mudd

226 Mr Mnemosyne Giles

227 Dr Simon Ward and Dr Robyn Delaney
228 Ms Judy Blyth

229 South East MP Engagement Group

230 Mr Rod Hislop

231 Mr Franz Kriven

232 Mr Ian Liley

232.1 Supplementary to submission 232

233 Mr John Denlay

234 Energy Policy Institute of Australia

235 Mr Robert Laird

236 Ms Brenda Huggett

237 Maritime Union of Australia

238 Resource Futures Pty Ltd

239 Unions Tasmania

240 Ms Gemma Ruting

241 Australian Young Generation in Nuclear
242 Name Withheld

243 Mr Paul Cahill

244 Mr Simon Coburn and Mr Chris Case



APPENDIX B - SUBMISSIONS

201

245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
258.1
259
260
261
262
263
263.1
264
265
265.1
266
267
268
269

Roger Merridew

Australian Energy Market Operator (AEMO)
Ms Elicia O’Reilly

Ms Barbara Hartley

Mr David Jones

Austrian Embassy Canberra
VIMY Resources

Mr Aaron Oakley

Mr Ivan Quail

Mr Ian Turnbull

University of Technology Sydney and OntarioTech University
Mr Paul Langley

SMR Start

Simon Holmes a Court
Supplementary to submission 258
World Nuclear Association
Terrestrial Energy Inc

Dr Roger Clifton

Submarines for Australia
Australian Taxpayers” Alliance
Supplementary to submission 263
Tasmanian Government

Nuclear Now Alliance Australia
Supplementary to submission 265
Minerals Council of Australia
Law Council of Australia

Ms Robyn Deane

Mr Brian Davis



202

270 Azark Project

270.1 Supplementary to submission 270

271 Mr Garth Brownsdon

272 Mr Trevor McKeown

273 Dr Peter Eichinger

274 Mr Tristan Prasser

275 Mr George Smiley

276 Frazer-Nash Consultancy

277 Professor Steve Thomas and Mr Paul Dorfman

Attachment 1

Attachment 2
278 Deep Isolation
279 Beyond Uranium
280 Australian Energy Market Commission
281 People for Nuclear Disarmament
282 127 short submissions received via DoGooder
283 Science Party
284 Ms Julie Hart
285 Ms Kaye Guth
286 Nautilus Generators

Attachment 1

287 Ms Debra John

288 Kairos Power

289 South Australian Nuclear Energy Systems (SANES)
290 Australian Workers” Union (AWU)

291 Mr Damian Heran

292 Ms Mirka Heran

293 P & M Wilson



APPENDIX B - SUBMISSIONS 203

294
295

296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307

308
309

Ms Jacqueline Fox
Dr Jonathan Koomey Ph.D

Sample of the Australian Conservation Foundation campaign submission
5,104 received

Government of South Australia

R. Admiral Andrew Robertson RAN (Rtd)
Miss Shaantay Quiroz Jesus

Mr Alister Hertel

Mr Allan Williams

Mr Clem Grieger

Mr Michael Shellenberger

Australian Academy of Science
Government of the Russian Federation
Sample of Friends of the Earth campaign submission 405 received
Natural Resources Canada

Attachment 1

Department of the Environment and Energy

Dr Matthew Stocks

*Readers are advised to check this list against the list of submissions on the
Committee’s website.



204




	Appendix B - Submissions
	Submissions


