

Appendix B - Submissions

Submissions

1	Mr Gavin Brown
2	Mr Jonathon Peter
3	Ms Glenda Maxwell
4	Mr Paul Savi
5	Mr Stuart Allinson
6	EcoEnviro Pty Ltd
7	Professor Derek Abbott
8	Mr Ian Fischer
9	Mr David Gates
10	Mr Paul Myers
11	Professor Keith Thompson
12	Mr Barry Murphy
13	Mr Peter Briggs
14	Mr Terry Ryan
15	Mr Denys Smith
16	Professor John Quiggin
	Attachment 1
16.1	Supplementary to submission 16

17	Mr Terje Petersen
18	Mr Allen Tripp
19	Mr Rob Watson-Smith
20	Dr Matthew Gustafson
21	Mr John Hallam
22	Cr Dominic Wy Kanak
23	Mr Ian Bennett
24	Mr Stephen Brown
25	Mr Greig Meyer
26	Mr John Drake
27	Mr Alan Hewett
28	Mr Robert Gishubl
29	ThorCon US
30	Mr Richard Legar and Ms Lyn Allenn
31	Mr Geoff Billard
32	Ms Trish Frail
33	Mr Bruce McDonald
34	Mr Dale Hess
35	Mr Goronwy Price
36	Friends of the Earth Australia
37	Dr Geoffrey Hudson
38	Mr Eric Gribble
39	SMR Nuclear Technology Pty Ltd
40	Mr Gerard Van Hees
41	Dr Ziggy Switkowski AO
42	Mr Allen Biggins
43	Dr Susan Tregeagle
44	Ms Helen Smith

45	Mr Gregory Wolfe
46	Mr David Allen
47	Mrs Jacqualine McCarroll
48	Mr Mark Fitzsimmons
49	Ms Peggy Fisher
50	Mr Michael Angwin
51	Ms Claudia Tregoning
52	Ms Jenny Lovric
53	Mr Clif Barker
54	Hydricity Systems
55	Mr Stuart McConville
56	Dr Tom Biegler
57	Mr Fred Tropp-Asher
58	Mrs Carmel Laycock
59	Mr Arnaud Coquillard
60	Mr Barrie Hill
	Attachment 1
	Attachment 2
	Attachment 3
61	Mr Terry Krieg
62	Mr Dennis Nickell
63	Dr Heiko Timmers
64	Mr Adrian Stephan
64.1	Supplementary to submission 64
65	Mr Wayne Chamley
66	Mr Sandor von Kontz
67	Australian Petroleum International Exploration and Development
68	Mr Chris Mills

69	Dr Richard Barnes
70	Climate Future
71	NuScale Power
71.1	Supplementary to submission 71
72	Ms Noel Wauchope
73	American Nuclear Society
74	Mr Howard Moses
74.1	Supplementary to submission 74
75	Ms Heidi Hardisty
76	Ms Angela Rossen
77	Ms Valerie Fricker-Hampton
78	Ms Jan Whittome
79	Unions Shoalhaven
80	Dr Ian J Duncan
81	Mr Barney McCusker
82	Moltex Energy
83	Mr Frank Simpson
84	SM Consulting Engineers
85	Nelson Parade Action Group
85.1	Supplementary to submission 85
86	Dr Mark Diesendorf
87	Ms Michele Madigan
88	Mr Martin Jane
89	Mr Ronald James
90	Ms Leonie Stubbs
91	PaYUng Contracing
92	Mr Kevin F Chilman
93	Mr Geoff Russell

94	Mr Naveesh Reddy Kondakalla
	M.V. Ramana
95	Attachment 1
	Attachment 2
	Attachment 3
	Attachment 4
96	Mr Geoff Miell
97	Professor Andrew Blakers
97.1	Supplementary submission to 97
98	Mr Clive Bulmer
99	Smithson Planning
	Attachment 1
	Attachment 2
100	Mr Joshua Davis
101	Mr Joe Archer
102	Mr Henry Gillard
103	Institute for Energy Economics and Financial Analysis (IEEFA)
	Attachment 1
103.1	Supplementary to submission 103
103.2	Supplementary to submission 103
	Attachment 1
104	Mr James Graham
104.1	Supplementary to submission 104
105	Ms Carol Faulkner
106	Mr Warren Bowden
107	Mr Logan Smith
107.1	Supplementary to submission 107
108	Associate Professor Peter Speck

108.1	Supplementary to submission 108
108.2	Supplementary to submission 108
109	Mr Gershon Nimbalker
110	Ms Susan McRae
111	Mr John Willoughby
112	Mr Michael Sanderson
113	Dr Henry Askin
114	Mr Peter Cunningham
115	Confidential
116	Mr Anthony Wood
116.1	Supplementary to submission 116
117	Mr Roger Marks
118	Dr Paul Wilson
119	Dr Philip White
120	Ms Judy Drews
121	Mr Matthew Baird
	Attachment 1
	Attachment 2
122	Mr Ian Hore-Lacy
123	Emeritus Professor Erich Weigold
124	Ms Julia Greenhill
125	Mr Craig Tamlin
126	Mr Brett Stokes
	ANSTO response to submission 126
127	Mr Charles Pope
128	StarCore Nuclear (Canada)
129	Mr Bernd Felsche
130	Mr James Stewart

	Attachment 1
131	Queensland Resources Council
	Attachment 1
	Attachment 2
132	Mr Michael Hart MP
133	Dr Elizabeth Flann
134	Submarine Institute of Australia
135	Nuclear For Climate Australia
	Attachment 1
136	Australian Radiation Protection and Nuclear Safety Agency
137	Mr John Huntley
138	Mr Dallas Lane
139	Dr Donald Higson
	Attachment 1
140	CSIRO
140.1	Supplementary to submission 140
141	Public Health Association of Australia (PHAA)
141.1	Supplementary to submission 141
142	Dr David Sadedin
143	Clean Energy Council
144	Nuclear Economics Consulting Group
145	Professor John Fletcher, Dr Edward Obbard and Dr Patrick Burn
146	Mr Geoff Bailey
147	Mr Neil Smith
148	The Terra Verde Group
149	Mr John Wise
150	Mr Christopher Skinner
151	Australian National University

152	Ms Frieda Thompson
153	Australian Safeguards and Non-Proliferation Office
154	WiN Australia Inc
154.1	Supplementary to submission 154
155	Australian Nuclear Association
155.1	Supplementary to submission 155
155.2	Supplementary to submission 155
156	Mr Robert Pritchard, ResourcesLaw International, Sydney
157	International Campaign to Abolish Nuclear Weapons Australia (ICAN)
158	Ms Helen Cook
159	Down Under Nuclear Energy
	Attachment 1
159.1	Supplementary to submission 159
160	ANU Energy Change Institute
161	Australian Human Rights Commission
162	Professor Ian Lowe
163	Australian Council of Trade Unions
164	Electrical Trades Union (ETU)
164.1	Supplementary to submission 164
164.2	Supplementary to submission 164
165	Australian nuclear Free Alliance (ANFA)
166	Australian Nuclear Science and Technology Organisation
166.1	Supplementary to submission 166
167	The Australia Institute
167.1	Supplementary to submission 167
167.2	Supplementary to submission 167
168	Bright New World
168.1	Supplementary submission to 168

1(0)	C 1 1	1 • •	1 1/0
168.2	Supplementar	v summission	to that
100.2	Supplemental	y babililibbioit	to roo

169 Citizens Climate Lobby Australia

Attachment 1

Attachment 2

Attachment 3

169.1 Supplementary to submission 169

169.2 Supplementary to submission 169

170 Engineers Australia

171 Nuclear Energy Institute (NEI)

Joint signatory of fifty-five civil society organisations:

Australian Conservation Foundation, Conservation Council WA, Conservation Council SA, Environment Victoria, Queensland Conservation Council, Nature Conservation Council, Greenpeace Australia-Pacific, Wilderness Society, Friends of the Earth Australia, Mineral Policy Institute, Environs Kimberley, Arid Lands Environment Centre, Environment Centre NT. Beyond Nuclear Initiative, Uranium Free NSW, Australian Council of Trade Unions, Unions WA, Unions SA, Tasmanian Unions, Unions ACT, Unions NT, Victorian Trades Hall Council, Maritime Union of Australia, Electrical Trades Union, United Firefighters Union, Independent Education Union (Vic/Tas), Australian Manufacturing Workers Union, Australian Nursing and Midwifery Federation, Australian Services Union, Communication Workers Union, Australian Education Union, National Union of Workers, United Voice, Medical Association for the Prevention of War, Public Health Association of Australia, Doctors for the Environment, Australian Nuclear Free Alliance, No Dump Alliance (SA), Gundjeihmi Aboriginal Corporation, Uniting Church Australia (Vic-Tas), Sisters of Mercy, Jesuit Social Services, Josephite Circle, Renew, Smart Energy Council, National Toxics Network, Australian Youth Climate Coalition, Beyond Zero Emissions, Green Institute, 350. Org, AidWatch, Australian Student Environment Network, Gene Ethics Network, Sustainable Energy Now (WA), Sutherland Shire Environment Centre, Climate Action Newcastle, Climate Change Balmain-Rozelle, Climate Action Monaro, Darebin Climate Action Now, Ryde Gladesville Climate Change Action Group, Hornsby Shire Climate Action, Lithgow Environment Group, Parramatta Climate Action Network

173 Mr Tony Slade

174	Mr Simon Hicks
175	Mr Adriaan Merwe
176	Ms Patsy Lisle
177	Mr Daniel Eichler
178	Mr Tom Bammann
179	Australian ITER Forum
179.1	Supplementary to submission 179
180	Ms Judith Macdonald
181	Mr Douglas Gillott
182	Ms Maureen Donelly
183	Mr Steven Noble
184	Mr Jonathan Shaw
185	Ms Elizabeth Dangerfield
186	Mr Colin Macgregor
187	Mr Terry Vanden Bergh
188	Mr Rob Hinds
189	Ms J Corcoran
190	Miss Bronwyn Kemp
191	Mr Tom Bond
192	Name Withheld
193	Dr Tanya Karlson
194	Ms Tracey Anton
195	Mr Digby Jacobs
196	Mr John Newlands
197	Mr Trevor Robotham
198	Mr Adam Corrie
199	Flibe Energy, Inc.
200	Dr John Patterson

201	Dr John Graham OAM
202	Mr Brian Monaghan
203	Miss Khuslah Juggeewon
204	Australasian Institute of Mining and Metallurgy
205	Ms Lisa McKenna
206	GE Hitachi Nuclear Energy
207	Mr Dylan Hem
208	Ms Jessica Lovering
209	Ms Patricia Kahler
210	Dr Oscar Archer
211	Department of Industry, Innovation and Science
211.1	Supplementary to submission 211
211.2	Supplementary to submission 211
212	Generation Atomic
213	Ms Chris Anderson
214	Mr Tony Hine
215	Dr Ian Burston
216	Energy360
217	Australian Energy Council
218	Mr Tristan Prasser
219	Submission by nine national environment groups and state conservation councils:
	Friends of the Earth Australia, Australian Conservation Foundation, Greenpeace Australian Pacific, the Wilderness Society, Nature Conservation Council (NSW), Conservation Council SA, Conservation Council of WA, Queensland Conservation Council and Environment Victoria
	Attachment 1
	Attachment 2

Attachment 3

219.1	Supplementary to submission 219
220	Ms Rosamund Krivanek
220.1	Supplementary to submission 220
221	Australian Academy of Technology and Engineering
222	Mr Steve Robertson
223	Medical Association for Prevention of War
224	Mr Desmond Scahill
225	Associate Professor Gavin Mudd
226	Mr Mnemosyne Giles
227	Dr Simon Ward and Dr Robyn Delaney
228	Ms Judy Blyth
229	South East MP Engagement Group
230	Mr Rod Hislop
231	Mr Franz Kriven
232	Mr Ian Liley
232.1	Supplementary to submission 232
233	Mr John Denlay
234	Energy Policy Institute of Australia
235	Mr Robert Laird
236	Ms Brenda Huggett
237	Maritime Union of Australia
238	Resource Futures Pty Ltd
239	Unions Tasmania
240	Ms Gemma Ruting
241	Australian Young Generation in Nuclear
242	Name Withheld
243	Mr Paul Cahill
244	Mr Simon Coburn and Mr Chris Case

245	Roger Merridew
246	Australian Energy Market Operator (AEMO)
247	Ms Elicia O'Reilly
248	Ms Barbara Hartley
249	Mr David Jones
250	Austrian Embassy Canberra
251	VIMY Resources
252	Mr Aaron Oakley
253	Mr Ivan Quail
254	Mr Ian Turnbull
255	University of Technology Sydney and OntarioTech University
256	Mr Paul Langley
257	SMR Start
258	Simon Holmes à Court
258.1	Supplementary to submission 258
259	World Nuclear Association
260	Terrestrial Energy Inc
261	Dr Roger Clifton
262	Submarines for Australia
263	Australian Taxpayers' Alliance
263.1	Supplementary to submission 263
264	Tasmanian Government
265	Nuclear Now Alliance Australia
265.1	Supplementary to submission 265
266	Minerals Council of Australia
267	Law Council of Australia
268	Ms Robyn Deane
269	Mr Brian Davis

270	Azark Project
270.1	Supplementary to submission 270
271	Mr Garth Brownsdon
272	Mr Trevor McKeown
27 3	Dr Peter Eichinger
274	Mr Tristan Prasser
275	Mr George Smiley
276	Frazer-Nash Consultancy
277	Professor Steve Thomas and Mr Paul Dorfman
	Attachment 1
	Attachment 2
278	Deep Isolation
279	Beyond Uranium
280	Australian Energy Market Commission
281	People for Nuclear Disarmament
282	127 short submissions received via DoGooder
283	Science Party
284	Ms Julie Hart
285	Ms Kaye Guth
286	Nautilus Generators
	Attachment 1
287	Ms Debra John
288	Kairos Power
289	South Australian Nuclear Energy Systems (SANES)
290	Australian Workers' Union (AWU)
291	Mr Damian Heran
292	Ms Mirka Heran
293	P & M Wilson

294	Ms Jacqueline Fox
295	Dr Jonathan Koomey Ph.D
296	Sample of the Australian Conservation Foundation campaign submission 5,104 received
297	Government of South Australia
298	R. Admiral Andrew Robertson RAN (Rtd)
299	Miss Shaantay Quiroz Jesus
300	Mr Alister Hertel
301	Mr Allan Williams
302	Mr Clem Grieger
303	Mr Michael Shellenberger
304	Australian Academy of Science
305	Government of the Russian Federation
306	Sample of Friends of the Earth campaign submission 405 received
307	Natural Resources Canada
	Attachment 1
308	Department of the Environment and Energy
309	Dr Matthew Stocks

^{*}Readers are advised to check this list against the list of submissions on the Committee's website.